

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.13

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2275/2010

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BISSU @ VISHRAM

Respondent(s)

(REMAIN ON BOARD)

Date : 18-02-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s) Ms. Tanvi Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. Harsh Parashar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR
Mr. Rijuk Sarkar, Adv.
Mr. Ravinder Pal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 25.02.2020.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
AR-CUM-PS

(PRADEEP KUMAR)
BRANCH OFFICER